631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
www.lightolier.com © 2010 Philips Group • F0510
Job Information	 Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
Lytespan Accent  83EW
Page 1 of 1	�  PowerArc™ Modular Extension Wands
Ordering Information
Catalog No.	 Length (“X”)	 Finish	 Track Mountings	 Luminaires	 Ballast Modules
83EW18WH	 18”	 Matte White	 All Lytespan® Track Systems	 All PowerArc™	 83B39LE	 WH, BK, AL
83EW18BK	 18”	 Matte Black	 and Multipoint. Not compatible	 Modular luminaires.	 83B70E	 WH, BK, AL
83EW18AL	 18”	 Aluminum	 with ProSpec® or ATOM®.
83EW48WH	 48”	 Matte White	 May also be mounted directly
83EW48BK	 48”	 Matte Black	 to compatible PowerArc™
83EW48AL	 48”	 Aluminum	 Modular ballast modules.
Features
1. 	 Luminaire Mounting Slot: Integral slot accepts PowerArc™  Modular
luminaires.
2. 	 Receptacle Housing: Aluminum; conceals electrical connections.